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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Tuesday 4-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

28 Thursday 6-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

48 Wednesday 12-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

86 Monday 17-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

109 Friday 21-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

122 Sunday 23-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

148 Thursday 27-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

167 Sunday 30-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

221 Sunday 6-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

242 Wednesday 9-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

246 Thursday 10-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

265 Sunday 13-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

291 Wednesday 16-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

313 Sunday 20-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

383 Saturday 3-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS HNIC

403 Sunday 4-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

416 Wednesday 7-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

432 Saturday 10-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

456 Monday 12-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

496 Sunday 18-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

522 Thursday 22-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

549 Friday 6-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

564 Sunday 8-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

594 Thursday 12-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

599 Friday 13-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

603 Sunday 15-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

631 Tuesday 17-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

652 Sunday 22-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

681 Tuesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

693 Friday 27-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

776 Sunday 5-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

793 Wednesday 8-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

801 Friday 10-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

811 Monday 13-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

836 Saturday 18-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS HNIC

847 Sunday 19-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

881 Thursday 2-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

902 Sunday 5-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

934 Friday 10-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

948 Sunday 12-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

974 Tuesday 14-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

976 Wednesday 15-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

989 Sunday 19-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

1047 Sunday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

1060 Tuesday 28-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR021 Sunday 2-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 WINGS BRUINS

RR043 Monday 3-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

RR072 Thursday 6-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR092 Thursday 13-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

RR101 Friday 14-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

RR122 Sunday 16-Apr 10:15 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


